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Bus 712n Puente Alto - (M) Escuela Militar Go to website

Direction
Pc74-Parada 6 / (M) Escuela Militar — PF194-El Volcán / 
Esq. Las Higueras

91 stops

Open route schedule

Pc74-Parada 6 / (M) Escuela Militar

Pc75-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. Pdte. Errázuriz

Pc76-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Martín De Zamora

Pc77-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc78-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av.Isabel La Católica

Pc79-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Latadía

Pc80-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pd183-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Los Grillos

Pd184-Parada 3 / (M) Príncipe De Gales

Pd185-Parada 1 / (M) Príncipe De Gales

Pd226-Avenida Ossa / Esq. Emilia Téllez

Pd227-Avenida Ossa / Esq. Avenida Pucara

Pd186-Parada 1 / (M) Simón Bolívar

Pd228-Avenida Ossa / Esq. Av. Simón Bolivar

Pd229-Avenida Ossa / Esq. Estrella Solitaria

Pd187-Parada 6 / (M) Plaza Egaña

Pd230-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Nuncio Laghi

Pd231-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. Diagonal-Oriente

Pd188-Parada 1 / (M) Los.Orientales

Pd189-Parada 1 / (M) Grecia

Pd265-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Psje. Alejandro Ríos

Route schedule
Pc74-Parada 6 / (M) Escuela Militar — PF194-El Volcán / 
Esq. Las Higueras

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pc74-Parada 6 / (M) Escuela Militar

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Pd266-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Psje.Amanda Labarca

Pd190-Parada 1 / (M) Los Presidentes

Pd267-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Las Madreselvas

Pd191-Parada 1 / (M) Quilín

Pd268-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Pasaje Peatones 3

Pd269-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Sta. T. De Los Andes

Pd192-Parada 1 / (M) Las Torres

Pd270-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Armando Pesantes

PD75-Parada 1 / (M) Macul

PE7-Parada / Centro De Salud La Florida

PE8-Parada / Liceo Técnico La Florida

PE9-Avenida La Florida / Esq. Real Pontevera

Pe10-Parada 1 / Paradero 14 Av. La Florida

PE11-Parada / Paradero 15 Av. La Florida

PE12-Parada / Paradero 16 Av. La Florida

PE13-Parada / Paradero 17 Av. La Florida

PE14-Parada 1 / Paradero 18 Av. La Florida

PE15-Parada 1 / Paradero 19 Av. La Florida

PE16-Parada / Boston College La Florida

Pe17-Parada 1 / Paradero 21 Av. La Florida

Pe18-Parada / Paradero 22 Av. La Florida

Pe19-Parada 1 / Paradero 23 Av. La Florida

Pe20-Parada / Cementerio Parque El Prado

Pe21-Parada / Paradero 25 Av. La Florida

Pe22-Parada 1 / Paradero 26 Av. La Florida

PF1-Parada / Colegio Mayor

PF2-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

PF3-Parada 1 / Mall Plaza Tobalaba



PF4-Av. Camilo Henríquez / Esq. Av. Gabriela Oriente

PF33-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. San Gabriel

PF34-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Nev. Ojos Del Salado

PF35-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

PF36-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Anakena

PF37-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Avenida México

PF38-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Los Azahares

PF39-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Nonato Coo

PF40-Nonato Coo / Esq. Avenida El Peñón

PF41-Nonato Coo / Esq. Maestro Palomo

Pf42-Nonato Coo / Esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

Pf43-Nonato Coo / Esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf44-Nonato Coo / Esq. San Hugo

Pf45-Nonato Coo / Esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf46-Nonato Coo / Esq. Abogado

Pf47-Nonato Coo / Esq. Av. San Carlos

Pf48-Nonato Coo / Esq. El Octante

Pf147-Nonato Coo / Esq. Domingo Tocornal

PF420-Domingo Tocornal / Esq. Ignacio Domeyko

PF811-Domingo Tocornal / Esq. Nemesio Vicuña

PF175-Parada 4 / Paradero 39 Av.Vicuña Mackenna

PF176-Parada 3 / (M) Plaza De Puente Alto

PF177-Avenida Eyzaguirre / Esq. Carlos Aguirre Luco

PF516-Carlos Aguirre Luco / Esq. Sargento Menadier

PF983-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Laja

PF982-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Nonato Coo

PF981-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Holanda

PF520-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Tomé

PF521-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. M. Toledo-Oriente



PF522-Luis Moreno Paz / Esq. Bombero De Pte. Alto

PF523-Luis Moreno Paz / Esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

PF185-Avenida Eyzaguirre / Esq. Cerro San Esteban

PF186-Parada / Lomas De Eyzaguirre

PF187-Avenida Eyzaguirre / Esq. Los Acacios

PF188-27 De Septiembre / Esq. El Nogal

PF189-27 De Septiembre / Esq. Los Espinos

PF190-27 De Septiembre / Esq. Los Alamos

PF191-27 De Septiembre / Esq. 17 De Marzo

PF192-27 De Septiembre / Esq. Los Cerezos

PF985-Los Pinos / Esq. El Volcán

PF997-El Volcán / Esq. El Bambú

PF194-El Volcán / Esq. Las Higueras



Direction
PF1147-Pasaje Los Tilos / Esq. 27 De Septiembre — 
Pc57-Parada 8 / (M) Escuela Militar

104 stops

Open route schedule

PF1147-Pasaje Los Tilos / Esq. 27 De Septiembre

PF195-27 De Septiembre / Esq. Los Maquis

PF196-27 De Septiembre / Esq. El Mirador

PF197-27 De Septiembre / Esq. 17 De Marzo

PF198-27 De Septiembre / Esq. Los Alamos

PF199-27 De Septiembre / Esq. Los Espinos

PF200-27 De Septiembre / Esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

PF201-Avenida Eyzaguirre / Esq. Cerro San Esteban

PF202-Parada / Lomas De Eyzaguirre

PF203-Avenida Eyzaguirre / Esq. Cerro San Esteban

PF204-Avenida Eyzaguirre / Esq. Luis Moreno Paz

PF691-Tomé / Esq. Los Loros

PF502-Av. Paseo Pie Andino / Esq. Manuel Campos G.

PF503-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Hector Salamanca

PF504-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. M. Toledo-Poniente

PF505-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Tomé

PF978-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Nonato Coo

PF979-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. Central

PF980-Av. Circunvalación / Esq. G. Ebbinghauss

PF509-Sargento Menadier / Esq. C. Aguirres Luco

PF510-Sargento Menadier / Esq. V. Pérez Rosales

PF511-Sargento Menadier / Esq. Augusto D'Halmar

PF92-Av. Concha Y Toro / Esq. Genaro Salinas

Pf93-Balmaceda / Esq. Av. Eyzaguirre

Route schedule
PF1147-Pasaje Los Tilos / Esq. 27 De Septiembre — 
Pc57-Parada 8 / (M) Escuela Militar

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: PF1147-Pasaje Los Tilos / Esq. 27 De Septiem-
bre

Stops: 104

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-712n-2020009761-144070162


PF512-Parada 2 / (M) Plaza De Puente Alto

PF213-Santa Elena / Esq. José M. Irarrázaval

PF214-Santa Elena / Esq. Av. Eduardo Cordero

PF887-Santa Elena / Esq. Domingo Tocornal

PF463-Domingo Tocornal / Esq. Nemesio Vicuña

PF464-Domingo Tocornal / Esq. Ignacio Domeyko

Pf156-Nonato Coo / Esq. El Octante

Pf157-Nonato Coo / Esq. Av. San Carlos

Pf19-Nonato Coo / Esq. Caleta Barquito

Pf20-Nonato Coo / Esq. Las Nieves-Oriente

Pf21-Nonato Coo / Esq. San Hugo

Pf22-Nonato Coo / Esq. Angel Pimentel

Pf23-Nonato Coo / Esq. Av. L. Matte Larraín

PF24-Nonato Coo / Esq. Maestro Palomo

PF25-Nonato Coo / Esq. Avenida El Peñón

PF475-Nonato Coo / Esq. Avenida Gabriela

PF27-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Los Azahares

PF28-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Avenida México

PF29-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Psje.Carlos Pomar M.

PF30-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Nieves Oriente

PF31-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. San Fernando

PF32-Av. Gabriela Oriente / Esq. Av.Camilo Henríquez

PF7-Parada 2 / Mall Plaza Tobalaba

PF8-Parada / Liceo Juan Mackenna

PF9-Parada / Colegio Mayor

PF10-Parada 2 / Paradero 26 Av. La Florida

Pf11-Parada / Paradero 25 Av. La Florida

Pf12-Parada / Cementerio Parque El Prado

Pf13-Parada 2 / Paradero 23 Av. La Florida



Pf15-Parada 2 / Paradero 21 Av. La Florida

PE23-Parada / Boston College La Florida

PE24-Parada 2 / Paradero 19 Av. La Florida

PE25-Parada 2 / Paradero 18 Av. La Florida

PE26-Parada / Paradero 17 Av. La Florida

PE27-Parada / Paradero 16 Av. La Florida

PE28-Parada / Paradero 15 Av. La Florida

PE29-Parada 2 / Paradero 14 Av. La Florida

Pe1287-Avenida La Florida / Esq. Manzanillones

Pe1383-Avenida La Florida / Esq. Los Cardenales

PE30-Avenida La Florida / Esq. Los Aralios

PE31-Parada / Liceo Técnico La Florida

PE32-Parada / Centro De Salud La Florida

Pd85-Parada 2 / (M) Macul

Pd273-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. Sn. Luis De Macul

Pd274-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Chillán

Pd173-Parada 2 / (M) Las Torres

Pd275-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Pque. Vespucio-Sur

Pd276-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Pque. Vespucio-Norte

Pd277-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Llaima

Pd278-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Los Maitenes

Pd174-Parada / Rotonda Quilín

Pd1356-Parada 2 / (M) Quilín

Pd279-Parada / Paseo Quilín

Pd283-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Mar Tirreno

Pd175-Parada 2 / (M) Los Presidentes

Pd280-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Avenida El Valle

Pd281-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. El Litoral



Pd282-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. El Lago

Pd176-Parada 3 / (M) Grecia

Pd284-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Nueva

Pd285-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Alonso De Berríos

Pd177-Parada 2 / (M) Los.Orientales

Pd218-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Dublé Almeyda

Pd219-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. José Arrieta

Pd220-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Blest Gana

Pd178-Parada 1 / (M) Plaza Egaña

Pd221-Avenida Ossa / Esq. Dr. G. Benavides

Pd222-Avenida Ossa / Esq. Guillermo Tell

Pd180-Parada 2 / (M) Simón Bolívar

Pd223-Avenida Ossa / Esq. Sn. Vicente De Paul

Pd179-Parada 4 / (M) Príncipe De Gales

Pd1116-Parada 2 / (M) Príncipe De Gales

Pd181-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Los Grillos

Pd182-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. Francisco Bilbao

Pc52-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Manuel Barrios

Pc53-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av.Isabel La Católica

Pc54-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Av. Cristóbal Colón

Pc55-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Martín De Zamora

Pc56-Av. Américo Vespucio / Esq. Del Inca

Pc57-Parada 8 / (M) Escuela Militar

712n Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Puente Alto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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